



Fees Structure for 2025-2026; Day scholars (INR)-CBSE

Category	Due date	Grades 1	Grades 2-5
<i>Application</i>	At the time of admission	2,000	2,000
<i>Registration</i>		20,000	20,000
<i>Admission</i>		50,000	50,000
<i>Refundable Caution deposit</i>	31-Mar-25	20,000	20,000
<i>Regular Fees</i>	31-Mar-25	2,04,000	2,10,000

Fee Payment Options

1. Full Payment	Pay fee in full and get 3% discount		
2. Pay in Instalments	2 instalments: Due dates:		
	March 31, 2025 ; July 31, 2025; October 15, 2025		
Payment-	per instalment	68,000(3)	70,000 (3)

Bank Transfer Details: Beneficiary Name: Treamis World School

Bank: HDFC, Electronics City
Account No: 50100279822122
IFSC: HDFC0000549

Bank: ICICI, Electronics City
Account No: 036001003764
IFSC: ICIC0000360

Notes:

1. The Curriculum Enhancement Program prepares students for competitive examinations. ** This fee shall be paid directly to the coaching organization.
2. Fee does not include books, stationery, sports uniform, jersey, and blazer (mandatory requirement for Grades 6 to 12).
3. Lower Grade sibling will get a discount of 8% or Rs. 40,000, whichever is higher, in the last instalment of the regular fee.
4. A late fee of Rs. 100 per day will be charged, if the fee is not paid before the due date and Rs. 1,000 will be charged if a cheque is dishonored or returned.
5. Fees once paid cannot be refunded or transferred.
6. Instalment fees (regular & transportation) should be paid through post-dated cheques at the time of admissions. The cheques will be returned if the payment is done online
7. The fee increase for the following year will not be more than 10% within a particular slab.
8. Transportation fee for all the instalments should be paid if parent withdraws the bus services during the academic year. 60% of the fee should be paid, if the bus service has to be stopped in situations like COVID.
9. For eligible students, the scholarship amount will be credited to the parent's account. It will not be adjusted in the fee payment.



Fees Structure for 2025-2026; Day scholars (INR)-CBSE

Category	Grade 6	Grades 7	Grades 8-10
Application	2,000	2,000	2,000
Registration	20,000	20,000	20,000
Admission	50,000	50,000	50,000
Refundable Caution deposit	20,000	20,000	20,000
Regular Fees	2,28,000	2,40,000	2,46,000

Fee Payment Options

1. Full Payment	Pay fee in full and get 3% discount		
2. Pay in Instalments	3 instalments: Due dates:		
	March 31, 2025 ; July 31, 2025; October 15,2025		
3. Payment per instalment	76,000 (3)	80,000 (3)	82,000 (3)

Bank Transfer Details: Beneficiary Name: Treamis World School

Bank: HDFC, Electronics City
Account No: 50100279822122
IFSC: HDFC0000549

Bank: ICICI, Electronics City
Account No: 036001003764
IFSC: ICIC0000360

Notes:

1. The Curriculum Enhancement Program prepares students for competitive examinations. ** This fee shall be paid directly to the coaching organization.
2. Fee does not include books, stationery, sports uniform, jersey, and blazer (mandatory requirement for Grades 6 to 12).
3. Lower Grade sibling will get a discount of 8% or Rs. 40,000, whichever is higher, in the last instalment of the regular fee.
4. A late fee of Rs. 100 per day will be charged, if the fee is not paid before the due date and Rs. 1,000 will be charged if a cheque is dishonored or returned.
5. Fees once paid cannot be refunded or transferred.
6. Instalment fees (regular & transportation) should be paid through post-dated cheques at the time of admissions. The cheques will be returned if the payment is done online.
7. The fee increase for the following year will not be more than 10% within a particular slab.
8. Transportation fee for all the instalments should be paid if parent withdraws the bus services during the academic year. 60% of the fee should be paid, if the bus service has to be stopped in situations like COVID.
9. For eligible students, the scholarship amount will be credited to the parent's account. It will not be adjusted in the fee payment.



Fees Structure for 2025-2026; Day scholars (INR)-CBSE

Category	Due date	Grades 11 Commerce & Humanities	Grade 11 Science	Grade 11 (CEP)
Application	At the Time of Admission	2,000	2,000	2,000
Registration		20,000	20,000	20,000
Admission		50,000	50,000	50,000
Refundable Caution deposit	31-Mar- 25	20,000	20,000	20,000
Regular Fees	31-Mar- 25	2,46,000	2,61,000	2,89,000

Fee Payment Options

1. Full Payment	Pay fee in full and get 3% discount		
2. Pay in Instalments	3 instalments: Due dates:		
	March 31, 2025 ; July 31, 2025; October 15, 2025		
3. Payment per instalment	82,000 (3)	87,000 (3)	1,45,000(1) 72,000(2)

Bank Transfer Details: Beneficiary Name: Treamis World School

Bank: HDFC, Electronics City
Account No: 50100279822122
IFSC: HDFC0000549

Bank: ICICI, Electronics City
Account No: 036001003764
IFSC: ICIC0000360

Notes:

1. The Curriculum Enhancement Program prepares students for competitive examinations. ** This fee shall be paid directly to the coaching organization.
2. Fee does not include books, stationery, sports uniform, jersey, and blazer (mandatory requirement for Grades 6 to 12).
3. Lower Grade sibling will get a discount of 8% or Rs. 40,000, whichever is higher, in the last instalment of the regular fee.
4. A late fee of Rs. 100 per day will be charged, if the fee is not paid before the due date and Rs. 1,000 will be charged if a cheque is dishonored or returned.
5. Fees once paid cannot be refunded or transferred.
6. Instalment fees (regular & transportation) should be paid through post-dated cheques at the time of admissions. The cheques will be returned if the payment is done online.
7. The fee increase for the following year will not be more than 10% within a particular slab.
8. Transportation fee for all the instalments should be paid if parent withdraws the bus services during the academic year. 60% of the fee should be paid, if the bus service has to be stopped in situations like COVID.
9. For eligible students, the scholarship amount will be credited to the parent's account. It will not be adjusted in the fee payment.